
Region Member Contact Email County

Central Champaign County Susan Monte smonte@co.champaign.il.us Champaign

Central Christian County Solid Waste Joe Stepping jstepping@ccsolidwaste.com Christian

Central City of Champaign Nichole Millage nichole.millage@champaigneil.gov Champaign

Central Coles County Regional Planning Sarah Mummel smummel@co.coles.il.us Coles

Central Henderson County Cindy Rhinehart hendcoemazoning@mediacombb.net Henderson

Central Livingston County Regional Planning Charles Schopp cschopp@livingstoncountyil.gov Livingston

Central Macon County Environmental Mgmt. Dept. Tracy Sumpter tsumpter@co.macon.il.us Macon

Central Pike County Chris Johnson cjohnson@pikecountyil.org Pike

Central Sangamon Co. Dept. of Public Health Gail O'Neill gail.oneill@co.sangamon.il.us Sangamon

Central Tazewell County Health Dept. Melissa Goetze mgoetze@tchd.net Tazewell

Central Urbana, City of Courtney Kwong crkwong@urbanaillinois.us Champaign

Central Vermilion County Health Dept. Doug Toole dtoole@vchd.org Vermilion

Northern Boone County Justin Krohn jkrohn@boonecountyil.org Boone

Northern Chicago Dept. of Public Health Terry Sheahan terry.sheahan@cityofchicago.org Cook

Northern Cook Co. Dept. of Env. Sustainability Christopher Antonopoulos Christopher.Antonopoulos@cookcountyil.gov Cook

Northern DeKalb County Health Dept. Greg Maurice recylemailbox@dekalbcounty.org DeKalb

Northern DuPage County EDP Joy Hinz joy.hinz@dupageco.org DuPage

Northern Grundy County Heidi Miller hmiller@grundyco.org Grundy

Northern Jo Daviess/Carroll Solid Waste Agency Mark Maidak mwmaidak@gmail.com Jo Daviess/Carroll

Northern Kane County Environmental Mgmt. Jennifer Jarland jarlandjennifer@co.kane.il.us Kane

Northern Kendall County Health Dept. Marlin Hartman hartmarlin@aol.com Kendall

Northern Lake Co. Health Dept. Greg Giroux ggiroux@lakecountyil.gov Lake

Northern LaSalle County Environmental Services Brian Gift bgift@lasallecounty.org LaSalle

Northern McHenry County Dept. of Health Kelli Boeckmann KMBoeckmann@mchenrycountyil.gov McHenry

Northern Oak Park, Village of Cameron Hendricks chendricks@oak-park.us Cook

Northern Ogle County Solid Waste Steve Rypkema srypkema@oglecounty.org Ogle

Northern SWALCO Walter Willis wwillis@swalco.org Lake

Northern SWANCC Dave Van Vooren dvv@swancc.org Cook

Northern West Cook Co. Solid Waste Agency Neil James njames@westsubwaste.org Cook

Northern Will Co. Resource Recovery Division Dean Olson dolson@willcountylanduse.com Will

Southern Ambraw Valley Solid Waste Agency Bob Gher amval.bob@gmail.com Richland

Southern Fayette County Health Dept. Jodi Smith jsmith@fayettehealthdept.org Fayette

Southern Jackson County Health Dept. Kerri Gale kerrig@jchdonline.org Jackson

Southern Morgan County Bill Meier commish@morgancounty-il.com Morgan

Southern Perry County Solid Waste Mgmt. Becky Tracy bckytracy@yahoo.com Perry

Southern Washington County Solid Waste Will Summers wllsummers@gmail.com Washington
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